
 

16.09.2021  Technical session 1 

Track 1 Email id of participants Title of Manuscript Timing 

MS Teams Link  https://tinyurl.com/Track1RSGBD   
Session Chair : Dr Vikram Baliga 

Rapporteur: Dr. Andria J.N. Sirur 

Session coordinator: Ms. Aatmika Shetty 

1 
Supaprawat 

Siripipatthanakul 
ake@aemcenter.com.sg 

DENTAL PRACTICE-RELATED FACTORS AND PATIENT LOYALTY IN DENTAL CLINICS, 

LAEM CHABANG THAILAND : THE MEDIATOR ROLE OF PATIENT SATISFACTION 
3.05 – 3.20 

2 DR LAI MUN KEONG munkeong05@hotmail.com 
THE INFLUENCE OF CORPORATE CULTURE AND MOTIVATION TOWARD INDUSTRIAL 

TRAINING SATISFACTION AMONG HOSPITALITY INTERNSHIP STUDIES 
3.20 – 3.35 

3 Leendert de Bell leendert.debell@hu.nl 
Strategic partnerships between social enterprises and for-profit companies. 

Exploring new ways to scaling societal impact 
3.35 – 3.50 

4 Dr. Rana Altounjy chok.nyen@miu.edu.my 
Modeling A Dynamic Cashless Policy as A Vital Base For The Central Bank Digital 

Currency (CBDC) 
3.50 – 4.05 

5 Ridzuan Masri chok.nyen@miu.edu.my THE DIFFUSION FRAMEWORK FOR INNOVATION IN THE MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY IN 

THE INDUSTRIAL REVOLUTION (IR4.0) 

“Leadership capabilities for sustainable business; Indications from the IT industry based on a 

preliminary study” 

4.05 – 4.20 

6 Asha Alburquerque 
asha.albuquerque@learner.manipal. 

edu 
4.20 – 4.35 

 

    

Track 2 Email id of participants Title of Manuscript Timing 

MS Teams Link  https://tinyurl.com/Track2RSGBD   
Session Chair : Dr. Vadiraj Jagannathrao 

Rapporteur: Mr. Ravindra U Shenoy 

Session coordinator: Mr. Sachin R Chandra 

1 Ridzuan Masri ridzuan.masri@miu.edu.my 
The Competitive Position of E-Hailing Firms in Asia Pacific Region: Business Lessons 

for Malaysian Startups 
3.05 – 3.20 

2 
Dr. Siti Haryani Mat 

Yusoff 
chok.nyen@miu.edu.my 

THE EFFECTS OF SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING ON CONSUMER PURCHASE DECISION IN 

GROCERY SHOPPING IN MALAYSIA. 
3.20 – 3.35 

3 
Zarith Nurzafirah & 

Chok Nyen Vui 
chok.nyen@miu.edu.my DIGITAL MIND-SET- THE CASE OF SMES IN MALAYSIA 3.35 – 3.50 

4 Praveen Kumar praveen.kumar@manipal.edu 
Compliance to Tobacco Advertising and Promotion Ban in Karnataka, India : An 

observational study 
3.50 – 4.05 

5 BHAVADHARINI R akarshc40@gmail.com Renewable energy investment and Green economy development 4.05 – 4.20 

6 Dr.Vijay Singh Hooda Pv7102004@gmail.com 
Sustainability report and its impact on financial performance of BSE GREENEX 

companies of India-1 
4.20 – 4.35 

    

Track 3 Email id of participants Title of Manuscript Timing 

MS Teams Link https://tinyurl.com/Track3RSGBD   
Session Chair : Dr. Venkatmuni Reddy 

Rapporteur: Mr. Sai Sachidananda 

Session coordinator: Dr. Priyanka Pandey 
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1 Elillarasi Kuppusamy elillarasi.kuppusamy@miu.edu.my 
 

Research Title: Binge watching addiction in copping lockdown stress. 3.05 – 3.20 

2 
Lailatul Zuraidah 

Mohamad Kapili 
chok.nyen@miu.edu.my 

 

Standardization of Strategic KPI for Project Evaluation: Risk Profiling - A Review 3.20 – 3.35 

3 Seema Malik malikseema2007@gmail.com 
 

HR Analytics in Business: Role, Opportunity and Challenges in India 3.35 – 3.50 

4 Ms.Hanisha Bhagat hanisha.bhagat@gmail.com 
 

The Impact of factors affecting Perceived Organisation Support 3.50 – 4.05 

6 Sachin R Chandra sachin.r@manipal.com 
 

A Stoic outlook on Altruism as the goal in organic food consumption 4.05 – 4.20 

5 
SHANTALA GANAPATHI 

NAIK 
shantala.g1@learner.manipal.edu Submission of Abstract Pending 

 

7 INAYATH AHAMED S B inayathahamed@gmail.com Submission of Abstract Pending 

Track 4 Email id of participants Title of Manuscript Timing 

MS Teams Link  https://tinyurl.com/Track4RSGBD   
Session Chair : Dr. Mathew Thomas Gil 

Rapporteur: Mr. Subrahmanya Kumar N 

Session coordinator: Mr. Raghavendra Nayak 

1 Shiwangi Sonkhiya shiwangisonkhiya@gmail.com 
 

IMPACT OF COVID-19 ON INVESTING HABITS OF INDIVIDUALS IN MUTUAL FUND 3.05 – 3.20 

2 Santosh Nayak santosh.nayak@manipal.edu 
Bibliometric Analysis of Scientific Publications on Healthcare Insurance in India from 

2000 to 2021 
3.20 – 3.35 

3 Bhavana B Bhat bhavana.bhat@manipal.edu 
Cost comparisons of branded VS Generics for the treatment of skin diseases: Indian 

Scenario 
3.35 – 3.50 

4 Naryan Prabhu narayan.prabhu@manipal.edu 
Students’ behavioural intention to use internet as an e-learning tool during COVID-19 

pandemic 
3.50 – 4.05 

 

5 
 

Mr Pushparaj M Nayak 
 

pushparaj.nayak@manipal.edu 

A study on three-path mediation effect of perceived behavioral control and 

entrepreneurial attitude between subjective norms and entrepreneurial intentions. 

A perspective from higher education institutes students in India. 

 

4.05 – 4.20 

6 Komal Jenifer DSouza 
komald.dsouza@learner.manipal.ed 

u 

Trends and patterns in sustainable Agri-tourism research - a 10-year bibliometric 

analysis 
4.20 – 4.35 

Track 5 Email id of participants Title of Manuscript Timing 

MS Teams Link https://tinyurl.com/Track5RSGBD   
Session Chair : Dr. E Geetha 

Rapporteur: Mr. Parthesh R Shanbhag 

Session coordinator: Mrs. Princia Nikitha Dias 

1 Suraksha Suvarna 
suraksha.suvarna@learner.manipal. 

edu 

Perceived Social Support and Social Empowerment: Evidence from Self-Help Group 

Members 
3.05 – 3.20 

2 Tantri Keerthi Dinesh tantri.dinesh@learner.manipal.edu 
Examining the effectiveness of Mindfulness-Based interventions, occupational stress, 

and wellbeing in the financial service sector – a systematic review protocol 
3.20 – 3.35 

4 Sangeetha Pai T sangeetha.pai@manipal.edu 
Psychological factors impacting frontline workers, and coping mechanisms: An 

adaptive mind-set 
3.35 – 3.50 
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5 ASWINIPRIYA shanthysekar360@gmail.com 
ENTERTAINMENT VALUE AND INFORMATION-SEEKING BEHAVIOR IN FACEBOOK 

COMMERCE PLATFORM – AN EMPIRICAL INVESTIGATION 
3.50 – 4.05 

6 
Venisha Jenifer 

Dmello 

venisha.jenifer@learner.manipal.ed 

u 

Exploring the Relationship between Online Learning and Learning Styles A 

Bibliometric Study 
4.05 – 4.20 

3 NAVDEEP KAUR kaurnavdeep2991@gmail.com Submission of Abstract Pending 4.20 – 4.35 

 

 

17.09.2021 Technical Session 2 

Track 6 Email id of participants Title of Manuscript Timing 

MS Teams Link  https://tinyurl.com/Track6RSGBD   
Session Chair Dr. Vidya Bai G 

Rapporteur Dr. Padmini Jindal 

Session coordinator Mrs. Sheetal A 

1 Bhavya Narang bhavya.narang1998@yahoo.com 
 

A study to check the label compliance for Nutraceuticals 11.30 - 11.45 

2 Shrivathsa Kedlaya H shrivathsa24@gmail.com 
 

Understanding Consumer Buying Behaviour for Nutraceuticals 11.45 – 12.00 

3 
GANNU PRAVEEN 

KUMAR 
ghalo2010@gmail.com 

An Investigation of Strategic Innovative HR practices in Academic Institutions at an 

Empirical Stand Point The Global Perspectivc 
12.00 – 12.15 

7 Prathwik 
prathwik.20mba101@student.nitte.e 

du.in 

Non financial disclosures by the companies and factors influencing the level of 

disclosure 
12.15 – 12:30 

5 Mr. Daniel Frank daniel.frank@manipal.edu 
 

Retirement Savings: Mediating role of Financial Literacy for Retirement Planning 12.30 – 12.45 

6 Parthesh R. Shanbhag parthesh.shanbhag@manipal.edu 
 

Development and initial validation of a Theory of Planned Behaviour questionnaire to assess p 
12.45 – 1.00 

Track 7 Email id of participants Title of Manuscript Timing 

MS Teams Link https://tinyurl.com/Track7RSGBD   
Session Chair Dr. Bidyut kumar Ghosh 

Rapporteur Linsy Mathew 

Session coordinator Ms. Urmila 

1 Deepthi Naik director.mba@sahyadri.edu.in 
 

Green HRM 11.30 - 11.45 

2 Kishore L kishore.l@manipal.edu 
 

Shipping Port Performance: A Bibliometric Analysis 11.45 – 12.00 

3 Ashalatha S.L ashalatha.sl@learner.manipal.edu 
 

An exploratory review on discrimination against Women with Disabilities in India. 12.00 – 12.15 

4 Ms. SAKSHA Saksha.mba19@sahyadri.edu.in 
 

Impact of Macro Economic variables on BSE. 12.15 – 12:30 
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5 
Ms. Shetty Apeksha 

Mohan 
sushma.mba@sahyadri.edu.in 

 

Competency Assessment of Employees in Shipping Company 12.30 – 12.45 

mailto:sushma.mba@sahyadri.edu.in


 

6 Rakshith Bhandary rakshith.bhandary@manipal.edu 
A Qualitative Study on Students’ Attitude towards Education Loan Repayment using 

Thematic Analysis approach 
12.45 – 1.00 

Track 8 Email id of participants Title of Manuscript Timing 

MS Teams Link https://tinyurl.com/Track8RSGBD   
Session Chair Dr. Mukesh H. V. 

Rapporteur Dr. Everil Jacklin Fernandes 

Session coordinator Mr. Pushparaj M Nayak 

1 Arjen Wierikx arjen.wierikx@hu.nl 
 

Barriers and opportunities in becoming more circular mature 11.30 - 11.45 

2 Sanket Ledwani 
sanket.ledwani@learner.manipal.ed 

u 

A Thematic Review of Earnings Forecasts What do we know and What do we need to 

know 
11.45 – 12.00 

3 Rajeev Matha rajeev.matha@learner.manipal.edu 
A Comparative Analysis of Determinants of Foreign Portfolio Flows to Indian Equity 

and Debt Markets. 
12.00 – 12.15 

4 Anasuya K Lingappa anasuya.kl@manipal.edu 
 

Women entrepreneurial learning and competencies: A systematic literature review 12.15 – 12:30 

5 Dr. Marieke Kragten marieke.kragten@hu.nl 
Due Diligence laws: increasing the standard of Responsible Business conduct in 

global value chains 
12.30 – 12.45 

6 Mohit Sudhakar Shetty shilpa.h@christuniversity.in 
 

Telecommuting: A Systematic Review of Literature 12.45 – 1.00 

 

Track 9 Email id of participants Title of Manuscript Timing 

MS Teams Link  https://tinyurl.com/Track9RSGBD   
Session Chair Dr. Satish Kumar 

Rapporteur Dr. Santhosha Shetty G 

Session coordinator Mr. Lumen Shawn Lobo 

1 Deekshitha deekshitha.k@manipal.edu 
 

Sustainable Entrepreneurial Marketing Practices towards Performance 11.30 - 11.45 

2 Jyothi Shetty jyothi.s@manipal.edu 
A Bibliometric Analysis of Economic Burden on Caregivers of Children with Down 

Syndrome during the period 2000 to 2021 
11.45 – 12.00 

3 Suman Amin Dlima suman.amin@manipal.edu 
Exploring the impact of Workplace Incivility and Employee Innovation: A Conceptual 

Review 
12.00 – 12.15 

4 Serin Peter serin.peter@learner.manipal.edu 
A study on the analysis of financial factors influencing sustainable financial growth 

of women-owned microenterprises 
12.15 – 12:30 

5 Dr. Andria J N Sirur andria.sirur@manipal.edu 
 

Cream skimming practices in hospitals - A narrative overview of literature.pdf 12.30 – 12.45 

6 Princia Nikitha Dias princia.dsouza@manipal.edu 
 

Service –oriented Human Resource Practices: A Review 12.45 – 1.00 

Track 10 Email id of participants Title of Manuscript  
MS Teams Link https://tinyurl.com/Track10RSGBD   
Session Chair Dr. Suman Chakraborty 

Rapporteur Dr. Alapati Varalakshmi 

Session coordinator Mrs. Sangeetha Pai T 
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1 Mr. Suvayan Neogi suvayan.neogi@gmail.com 
 

The Assessment of Crop diversification on Indian Farming Practices 11.30 - 11.45 

2 Ms. Ananya A Bangera monisha.mba@sahyadri.edu.in 
A STUDY ON FACTORS INFLUENCING CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF ARECA LEAF 

PRODUCTS 
11.45 – 12.00 

3 Aamrapali Sharma 
aamrapali.sharma@learner.manipal. 

edu 

 

Assessing Community-Based Enterprises through the lens of Balanced Scorecard 12.00 – 12.15 

4 Aditi N Kamath aditi.kamath@learnermanipal.edu 
 

Investor Sentiment and Sentiment Index: A bibliometric Analysis 12.15 – 12:30 

5 Tirthankar Mandal bidyut.ghosh@manipal.edu 
COVID 19 and Online Education in West Bengal: Challenges and Strategies in Higher 

Education Institute 
12.30 – 12.45 

 

6 

Ms Vijetha 

Chandrashekhar 

Shetty 

 
vijethacs.mba19@sahyadri.edu.in 

 
An Empirical Study to Assess the Technological Adoption of Agricultural Equipment 

 
12.45 – 1.00 
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